GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -
CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008

BENJAMIN T CHRISTIANSEN, AGT

070972

JANUARY 15, 2008

THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009

DISTRICT 03 0000062

BENJAMIN'S FINE WINE & SPIRITS LLC1327 E BRADY ST

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22, 2008
JOHN M SEEGERT, AGT

TOTO'S, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 24, 2008
ALICIA IRBY-LOVE, AGT
UPRISING, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 31, 2008
HARPREET K TOOR, AGT

PUNJAB, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 6 , 2008
VIPAN DUTTA, AGT

FAMILY MART, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JAMES C HELTEMES, AGT
MEGA MARTS, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

NEMER N MAHMOUD, AGT
PORT CORPORATION
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008
PARKASH KAUR, AGT

LISBON BEER & LIQUOR CORP
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2008
YANINA GOBERMAN, AGT

G & R, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2008

THRU JANUARY 21, 2009

DISTRICT 05 0002426

4163 N 76TH ST

THRU JANUARY 23, 2009

DISTRICT 06 0002412
2469 N DR M L KING, JR DR

THRU JANUARY 30, 2009

DISTRICT 07
5009 W HAMPTON AV

0002413

THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2009

DISTRICT 09 0002423
9108 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 06 0002427
1100 E GARFIELD AV

DISTRICT 06 0002431
3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV

THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009

DISTRICT 05
8510 W LISBON AV

0002434

THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2009

DISTRICT 07
3179 N 37TH ST

0002429

THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2009



DARRELL C NICHOLSON, AGENT
ATKINSON BEER & LIQUOR MART, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ZUHEIR N ABDALLAH

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2008
MALIK W HASHASH, AGENT

HIBO FOOD, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JATINDER SINGH, AGENT

SINGH & WADE, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17, 2008
SATVINDER SINGH

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PARMINDER S SEKHON, AGT
PATIALA, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2008
RAMI A FARES, AGT

AMI OF MILWAUKEE, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MOHD A ATSHAN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 24, 2008
SURESH K PATEL, AGT

ARK ENTERPRISES, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1 , 2008
YAMIRA GOVANI, AGT

JENNY-1, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008

DISTRICT 06 0002435
1101 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 02 0002441
8948 W APPLETON AV

THRU JANUARY 14, 2009
DISTRICT 01 0004935
3432 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 06 0004973
2900 N 7TH ST

THRU JANUARY 16, 2009

DISTRICT 15 0004971
2601 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0004947
233 W CENTER ST

THRU JANUARY 17, 2009

DISTRICT 06 0004966
2526 W HOPKINS ST

DISTRICT 12 0004972
1239 s 12TH ST

THRU JANUARY 23, 2009

DISTRICT 05 0004961
10707 W HAMPTON AV

THRU JANUARY 31, 2009
DISTRICT 04 0004958

2336 W WISCONSIN AV

THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009

070972



SARIE W HASHASH, AGENT

S & M FOODS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

BALJINDER KAUR, AGENT

BALHAR CORPORATION

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2008
JERRY J SPENCER, AGENT

SWAN MILWAUKEE, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 11, 2008
SALWA B TALEB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 15 0004969
4737 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 08 0004977
1344 S LAYTON BL

THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2009
DISTRICT 08 0004974
2434 W NATIONAL AV

THRU FEBRUARY 10, 2009

DISTRICT 12 0004970
1011 s 5TH ST

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 31, 2008

JOHN A KOLB, III, AGT
ST PAUL CONGREGATION

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008

NORBEE S VANG, AGT
PALU, LLC

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2008
RICHARD D KLEINE, AGENT

NWA WORLDCLUB, INC

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULy 1 , 2007

ALAN S STEVENS

VOJISLAV TUBIC

ARLIS R JONES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - AMENDED
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 25, 2007
CRAIG E SCHMITT, AGENT

GRAPE TIMES, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

THRU JANUARY 30, 2009

DISTRICT 14 0000914
3945 S KANSAS AV

THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009

DISTRICT 08 0000911
3433 W NATIONAL AV

THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2009
DISTRICT 13 0000913
5300 S HOWELL AV

THRU JUNE 30, 2008

DISTRICT 03 0002363
1020 E LOCUST ST

DISTRICT 14 0002365
2936 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 02 0002367
9316 W APPLETON AV
THRU SEPTEMBER 24, 2008

DISTRICT 04 0013796
102 N WATER ST #C

070972



CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2008

MARIANNE MC DERMOTT
TAVERN DANCE

JOHN M ROSSETTO, AGENT
TRANSFER, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
RECORD SPIN

PABLO DE LA CRUZ &

OLIVA A ARIAS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BRIAN C RANDALL, AGT
BOOTLEGGERS OF MILWAUKEE, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

DIANE M DOWLAND, AGENT

SOUTH SHORE RESOURCE GROUP, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2008
ANDREA N CHAVIS, AGT

DIAMOND FOOD & BEVERAGES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

JULIA A MAYS

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 20, 2008

STEPHANIE POWELL

THRU JANUARY 14, 2009
DISTRICT 04 0013991

631 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 12 0014098
101 w MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 08 0014113
2237 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 04 0014135
1023 27 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

DISTRICT 12 0014148
1619 S 1ST ST

THRU JANUARY 17, 2009

DISTRICT 02 0014134
6222 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 15 0014199
2579 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU JANUARY 19, 2009

DISTRICT 07 0014083
4322 W FOND DU LAC AV

070972



AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARK E MACE, AGENT

PLANET MARKY, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22, 2008
A J WILSON, AGT

HOUSTON WILSON, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DEBORAH J NOWAK, AGENT
TINKER, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 23, 2008
ANTHONY G MYERS, AGT

S & P THAI CUISINE, INC
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 24, 2008

LORI N LIDDELL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1 , 2008
LINDA J ROJAHN, AGT

ALEXIAN VILLAGE OF MILWAUKEE

BILLY G WARD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SYLVIA M VASQUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

DISTRICT 14

3585 S HOWELL AV

THRU

DISTRICT 06

1703 W HOPKINS ST

DISTRICT 13
700 E LAYTON AV

THRU JANUARY 22,

DISTRICT 11
3881 S 27TH ST
THRU JANUARY 23,

DISTRICT 06
3200 N BOOTH ST

THRU JANUARY 31,

DISTRICT 09
9301 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 04
2302 W STATE ST

DISTRICT 12

1566 S MUSKEGO AV

JANUARY 21,

070972

0014106

2009

0014130

0014150

2009

0014138

2009

0014086

2009

0014078

0014120

00140954



PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PHIA 7Z YANG

KATHLEEN M CHRISTIAN, AGT
STP, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TODD G SOKOLOWSKI, AGT
SOKOLOWSKI ENTERPRIZE, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NICOLE N TANNER, AGT

PLANN B, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 6 , 2008

ALFREDO O VILLA

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JESUS LOPEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BARRY LEWIS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOHN R MANKOWSKI, AGT
MEGA MARTS, LLC

ANDREW C DEUSTER, AGT
DELUX ENTERTAINMENT, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

DISTRICT 03 0014097
2851 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 10 0014118
5526 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 14 0014123
4014 24 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 06 0014124
3621 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2009

DISTRICT 12 0014137
1700 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 12 0014153
1500 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 03 0014158
1132 E WRIGHT ST

DISTRICT 04 0014165
1123 N VAN BUREN ST

DISTRICT 03 0014168
1905 E NORTH AV

070972



LAWRENCE A WIDEN, AGT DISTRICT 10 0014190
SILVER SCREEN PARTNERS, LLC 5906 W VLIET ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009
FRANK L TENUTA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0014163
F10 RESTAURANTS, INC 2995 S CLEMENT AV
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2009
ELLEN N ZILLI, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0014122
GRANDVIEW MANAGEMENT, INC 910 E MICHIGAN ST

TAVERN DANCE

PAMELA L STEUERNAGEL, AGENT DISTRICT 11 0014152
NORWAY HOUSE, INC 7507 W OKLAHOMA AV
TAVERN DANCE

CHARLES D KAKUK, AGT DISTRICT 04 0014164
NEXT ACT THEATRE, INC 342 N WATER ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CAROL R RUBITSKY, AGT DISTRICT 12 0014166
STRAIGHT AHEAD, INC 401 S 2ND ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2009
GUS GLIATIS, AGENT DISTRICT 05 0014147
EL GRECO, INC 9143 W APPLETON AV

KIRK R RASMUSSEN, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0014156
AXELS, INC 2859 N OAKLAND AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 10, 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 9 , 2009

JUANITA L SHAW DISTRICT 15 0014111
1871 N 12TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RUSSELL R DAVIS, AGT DISTRICT 03 0014170
MONDO BROTHERS MARKET, LLC 2730 N HUMBOLDT BL

AXEL DIETRICH, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0014172
CORS, LLC 4747 S HOWELL AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

070972



CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICHARD A KAISER, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0014157
NANAKUSA LLC 408 E CHICAGO ST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 11, 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 10, 2009
DEBRA A SEIBEL, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0014161
PLAINFIELD PUB, LLC 312 W PLAINFIELD AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

KOSTAS S TOURLOUKIS, AGENT DISTRICT 05 0014184
MYKONOS ON CAPITOL, LLC 8501 W CAPITOL DR

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009
NORBEE S VANG, AGENT DISTRICT 08 0000030
PALU, LLC 3433 W NATIONAL AV

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2010
JAMES C FAZIO, AGT DISTRICT 03 0008407
JC HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 2037 N FARWELL AV

JOSE D LOPEZ, AGT DISTRICT 08 0008454
L A CONTRACTORS LLC 2256 S 30TH ST

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2006 THRU APRIL 30, 2008
BRIAN S REINKE, AGT DISTRICT 13 0000571

B & B AUTOMOTIVE TOWING & REC LLC 5223 S 9TH ST

BRIAN S REINKE, AGT DISTRICT 13 0000572
B & B AUTOMOTIVE TOWING & REC LLC 5223 S 9TH ST

ELIGE GALLOWAY DISTRICT 15 0000577
2854 N 11TH ST

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2006 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2008
PHOEBE BOWIE, AGT DISTRICT 06 0000770
BOWIE'S BOUNCING BABIES, LLC 323 E GARFIELD AV
MICHELLE PITTS, AGT DISTRICT 06 0000771
THE NEW PITTS MORTUARY, LLC 2031 W CAPITOL DR

070972



FRANCISCO PAREDONES, AGT DISTRICT 12 0000773
LINCOLN BAKERY, INC 1023 W LINCOLN AV
LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

EDNA R SMITH DISTRICT 06 0001582

3851 N 9TH ST

MAURICIO I GUERRA DISTRICT 08 0001583
1033 S 29TH ST

SECOND HAND DEALER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2008

LATASHA A HINES DISTRICT 15 0000798
3825 W CENTER ST

SECOND HAND DEALER - RENEWAL

PAUL BOYAJIAN, MGR DISTRICT 02 0000797
GAME STOP, INC 4115 N 56TH ST SP11
JASON V DAHL, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0000800
SLOANE'S FURNITURE CO, INC 1425 N 12TH ST

DARNITA V FULBRIGHT DISTRICT 15 0000801

2135 W NORTH AV

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2006 THRU MARCH 31, 2008
DANIEL J DETTMANN, AGT DISTRICT 05 0001697
SUPER SERVICE INC 10712 W HAMPTON AV
KATHLEEN H KALUPA, AGT DISTRICT 05 0001702
RUBY ISLE AUTO SALES, LLC 11137 W SILVER SPRING DR

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30, 2008

GURNAM SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 01 0000974
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC 4803 N GREEN BAY AV

JOHN M ROSSETTO, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0000980
TRANSFER, INC 101 w MITCHELL ST

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009

JAWAN T ROBERSON 1646 N PROSPECT AV #711
053766

08-01-11 GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - JANUARY 15, 2008

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

070972



EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2009

DARRELL C NICHOLSON, AGENT DISTRICT 06 0002435
ATKINSON BEER & LIQUOR MART, INC 1101 W ATKINSON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2008 THRU JANUARY 14, 2009
MALIK W HASHASH, AGENT DISTRICT 01 0004935
HIBO FOOD, LLC 3432 W SILVER SPRING DR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JATINDER SINGH, AGENT DISTRICT 06 0004973
SINGH & WADE, INC 2900 N 7TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17, 2008 THRU JANUARY 16, 2009

SATVINDER SINGH DISTRICT 15 0004971
2601 N 35TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2008 THRU JANUARY 17, 2009

MOHD A ATSHAN DISTRICT 12 0004972
1239 S 12TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 1 , 2007 THRU JUNE 30, 2008

JOHN M CHRUSTIC DISTRICT 03 0002366
1758 N WATER ST

MICHAEL D DURR DISTRICT 03 0002368
2305 N PROSPECT AV

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 25, 2007 THRU SEPTEMBER 24, 2008
CRAIG E SCHMITT, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0013796
GRAPE TIMES, LLC 102 N WATER ST #C

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

10

070972



070972

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2008 THRU JANUARY 14, 2009

MARIANNE MC DERMOTT DISTRICT 04 0013991
631 N MILWAUKEE ST

TAVERN DANCE

JOHN M ROSSETTO, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0014098
TRANSFER, INC 101 w MITCHELL ST
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

RECORD SPIN

PABLO DE LA CRUZ & DISTRICT 08 0014113
OLIVA A ARIAS 2237 W FOREST HOME AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BRIAN C RANDALL, AGT DISTRICT 04 0014135
BOOTLEGGERS OF MILWAUKEE, LLC 1023 27 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

DIANE M DOWLAND, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0014148
SOUTH SHORE RESOURCE GROUP, LLC 1619 S 1ST ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2008 THRU JANUARY 17, 2009
ANDREA N CHAVIS, AGT DISTRICT 02 0014134
DIAMOND FOOD & BEVERAGES, INC 6222 W FOND DU LAC AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 20, 2008 THRU JANUARY 19, 2009

STEPHANIE POWELL DISTRICT 07 0014083
4322 W FOND DU LAC AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARK E MACE, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0014106
PLANET MARKY, INC 3585 S HOWELL AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

11



EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22, 2008
DEBORAH J NOWAK, AGENT

TINKER, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 23, 2008
ANTHONY G MYERS, AGT

S & P THAI CUISINE, INC
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 24, 2008

LORI N LIDDELL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 1 , 2008

BILLY G WARD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SYLVIA M VASQUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NICOLE N TANNER, AGT

PLANN B, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 6 , 2008

BARRY LEWIS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LAWRENCE A WIDEN, AGT

SILVER SCREEN PARTNERS, LLC

THRU

DISTRICT 13

JANUARY 21,

700 E LAYTON AV

THRU

DISTRICT 11

JANUARY 22,

3881 S 27TH ST

THRU

DISTRICT 06
3200 N BOOTH

THRU JANUARY

DISTRICT 04
2302 W STATE

DISTRICT 12

JANUARY 23,

ST

31

ST

070972

2009

0014150

2009

0014138

2009

0014086

, 2009

0014120

0014094

1566 S MUSKEGO AV

DISTRICT 06

0014124

3621 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU FEBRUARY

DISTRICT 03

5

, 2009

0014158

1132 E WRIGHT ST

DISTRICT 10
5906 W VLIET

12

ST

0014190



070972

CABARET/NITE CLUB
CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2009
FRANK L TENUTA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0014163
F10 RESTAURANTS, INC 2995 S CLEMENT AV

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2008 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2010
JAMES C FAZIO, AGT DISTRICT 03 0008407
JC HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 2037 N FARWELL AV

JOSE D LOPEZ, AGT DISTRICT 08 0008454
L A CONTRACTORS LLC 2256 S 30TH ST

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2006 THRU APRIL 30, 2008
BRIAN S REINKE, AGT DISTRICT 13 0000571

B & B AUTOMOTIVE TOWING & REC LLC 5223 S 9TH ST

BRIAN S REINKE, AGT DISTRICT 13 0000572
B & B AUTOMOTIVE TOWING & REC LLC 5223 S 9TH ST

ELIGE GALLOWAY DISTRICT 15 0000577
2854 N 11TH ST

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30, 2008
JOHN M ROSSETTO, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0000980
TRANSFER, INC 101 w MITCHELL ST

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - January 15, 2008
CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

PABLO DE LA CRUZ & DISTRICT 08 0005913
OLIVA A ARIAS 2237 W FOREST HOME AV

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2007 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2009
DAKON M MARTIN, AGT DISTRICT 07 0008464
EXPERT HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 3208 N 33RD ST

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - JANUARY 15, 2008

13



070972

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
ANTWAN BRADFORD 224 E GARFIELD AV
051728

KIMBERLY M KUBASIK 3245 S SPRINGFIELD AV
053774

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - JANUARY 15, 2008

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
ANTWAN BRADFORD 224 E GARFIELD AV
051728

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - January 15, 2008
CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

PABLO DE LA CRUZ & DISTRICT 08 0005913
OLIVA A ARIAS 2237 W FOREST HOME AV

14



GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -January 15,

CLASS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,

CASSANDRA L AMDAHL
JOSEPH F MULLINS
GREGORY S LANDIG
MICHAEL J MEYER
MALLARY J STRAMOWSKI
STEPHEN N VERNER
TAWYANA M DUNCAN
WENDY E SICKLER
ELIZABETH NIEVES
TIFFANY R ENGEL
DOUG S GRIESBACH
STEPHANIE A SCOTT
LAURA J MONFRE
JESSICA A GORZALSKI
DONALD K SCHAUBEL
AARON J HASAN
EUNICE TORRES-VEGA
TIMOTHY C CREED
THOMAS J HERRMANN
KATRINA A GILBERT
RAZALYN D BROCK
ANGELA P LOVE-GARDNER
MERYL E MEDINA
VITA L FUGARINO
SHANDA R VAUGHN
ADAM M SCHEIN

CARL H SCHROEDL
GWEN E TREFFINGER
DEIDRE A RUNYAN
DEBRA M MOE

JAMES E FALKNER
CARLA D MC PHAN
ROSE A LAMELA

KYLE C LANCE
ELIZABETH A SOMPPI
MARVALENE S LEWIS
KEITH A LICHTENWALD
TASSANY R PRASOEUTHSY
RYAN J KERNEN
ELLIOT T HALL
JESSICA L BELL
COLLEEN M SHIELDS
JEREMY B SEILER
BARBARA L JOHNSON
BRYE C JORSTAD
CASEY L FOERSTER
STEVEN N SANDLER
SHANNON L CLARK
CHRISTINA BECERRA
ALEXANDREA A KENYON
ERICA PETTY

NICOLE E PROCHNOW

BARTENDER - NEW
2008 THRU DECEMBER 31,

0052031
0053530
0053914
0053943
0053945
0053954
0053961
0051357
0051362
0052170
0052246
0052779
0054029
0054031
0053847
0053860
0053936
0053941
0053944
0053951
0053953
0053955
0053975
0053979
0053980
0053984
0053985
0053988
0053994
0054003
0054004
0054020
0054021
0054022
0054023
0054024
0054027
0054049
0054051
0054052
0054055
0054065
0054067
0054069
0054074
0054075
0054079
0054080
0054085
0054096
0054106
0054126
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TANIA E HANFORD 0054127
NICHOLAS A KANETZKE 0054128
FELICIA L FARMER 0054134

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2007 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2008
DAWN M FILTZ 0052586
WENDY M ASHLEY 0053989
JAMIE M RUSS 0053150
KARLOS J SORIANO 0054045
MATTHEW J SHERMAN 0054165
THIMOTHY F THOMAS 0054181
LUCAS D KLOC 0054192
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
LARRY S RAY, JR 0054184
THEORDIS TERRY 0052142
SPENCER K HUTCHINSON 0052469
MEGHAN M ZEHM 0052768
ALEXANDRA L SIMMONS 0052812
JACK R FRIEBOLIN 0053067
MARY A SHACKELFORD 0053134
ERIN K BRODERICK 0053147
COLLEEN M MELROSE 0053152
GREGORY F MACHOTKA 0053154
ABBY N HENNUM 0053159
KHANH P PHAM 0053161
YULIA PANYAK 0053173
LA TASHA R KNOX 0053597
JOSHUA M HOUSELOG 0053768
MARY L BROMLEY 0053811
RANDY T KLAMROWSKI 0053906
SEVERO S BENAVIDES 0053920
MATTHEW A CALLIES 0053966
RICHARD D HEIL 0053967
JAMES P COOK 0053968
ELSIE D LINDERT 0053969
ZACHARY A KRUSHAS 0053970
SHAUN R VOELKER 0053971
PAUL M JANSEN 0053972
MICHAEL STRATTON 0053973
LEOMIA STAPLES 0053974
MAURILIO PEREZ 0053976
SUSAN E BOTTKOL 0053982
KEVIN R OULAHAN 0053983
LEAH L WROBLEWSKI 0053990
OMAR A ABUKHARMA 0053991
THOMAS C HASLETT 0053993
JACLYN A ZIGAN 0053996
BRIAN E OJER 0053998
DAVID E DONAGHY 0053999
MATTHEW J GRIFFIN 0054000
JAMIE M CURTIN 0054001
BRANT SCHWICHTENBERG 0054005
DONNA M WALKER 0054006
ZACHARY KRIZMANITZ 0054007
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DILBAGH SINGH
TIMOTHY M HAMPTON
SHARON M KROPIDLOWSKI
KEVIN J ESSER

DAWN M GESSNER
THOMAS L SADOWSKI
STEPHEN J KASTELIC
LISBETH R MABIE
JENNIFER R PETERSON
DANIEL GONZALEZ
DEVIDA M PEAVY
JOSHUA E MULLER
CARMEN A MONTERO
PARAMJEET S ARORA
SHELLEY L CIESZKI
KATHERINE M MC KINNEY
KAYLA M DE GROOT
DOUGLAS A WILLIAMS
TERRY D LONGO

TAMMY A EDMINSTER
JASON L MEYER

SUSAN M BURZYNSKI
REINALDO MERCADO
HOWARD J ZANZIG
BRADLEY H MC PHERSON
ANTHONY R WILLEMS
DONA L NICOLAUS
DAVID M WEBER

ELISE M KANNING
ROCELIA CALDERON
LISA M RUSSELL
DAVID A ADAMS
AGIAPAL SINGH
RAMINDERJIT KAUR
HUGO O DIAZ

DE ANN M SEYBOLD
TAHSEEN A JABER
MICHAEL J POLACHECK
SHANNON I SCHULER
EDGAR R FIERRO-FLORES
DONALD S JOHNSON
REBECCA A ALBRECHT
JEFFREY N RICHARD
VINCENT C RICHARD
JOHN E FROEHLICH
TIFFANY L HELLER
ALLEN K BECK
CHARLESTON J TATE
DERRICK J SUTRICK
KARYNE K THOMASON
ELIZABETH A BOENNING
MONICA CLARK
FRANCES C LOPEZ
MICHAEL R LAMP
MICHAEL L NICKASCH
LUKE S CLEAVLAND
MICHAEL P EGAN

0054008
0054009
0054010
0054011
0054012
0054013
0054014
0054015
0054016
0054017
0054019
0054030
0054032
0054033
0054034
0054037
0054038
0054039
0054040
0054042
0054043
0054044
0054047
0054048
0054050
0054054
0054056
0054057
0054058
0054059
0054061
0054062
0054063
0054064
0054066
0054070
0054071
0054072
0054073
0054078
0054081
0054083
0054084
0054086
0054088
0054089
0054090
0054091
0054092
0054095
0054097
0054098
0054099
0054093
0054101
0054102
0054103
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ERIC J RUTH

ANNETTE E RUDNICKI
WAYNE L KING

DEBORAH A PANKOWSKI
EILEEN A SCHUSTER
CHARITY A KRAWZIK
NICHOLAS J GRAFENAUER
DEVON M WIESEND
KAROLINE H COLLINS
TINA COOK-SABEL

GINA M SABATINELLI
JOSEPHINE GARCIA
KAWANA A SANDERS
BRENDA A JULIEN-KELLY
RAY E KEARNEY
WILLIAM B APPAZELLER
PETER J HARVEY

TINA M PFANNERSTILL
DANIELLE D MUSTA
WILLIE D STONE
GLENDA GREER

KATIE L REPINSKI
LISA M SIPPY

KEITH A PONIEWAZ
CHRISTIE-LEE STEYN
RICHARD HARRELSON
DARRYL GLADNEY

NYKI L MAMEROW
BONNIE L MARRUFO
VIRGILIO MALDONADO, JR
APRIL D WILKS
KATERINA N SANERIB
VALDEMAR GONZALEZ, JR
RONIECE L SHAW
THOMAS C ALDANA
RANDY J SEGALLA
SHARON S WINTERBOTTOM
JESSICA M CIRFUS
LISA A MARCHESE

PAUL H SYVOCK

JULIE L ARNDT

ERIN K NEILON
HIRENKUMAR PATEL
MARLENE R STAPLES
DAVID J KRZNARICH
JEREMY N SCHOEBERLE
AMY M WILSON

LISA M KNAUST

BENNIE C COOPER, III
GARY L MILLER, JR
DAVID J GILBERT
REBECCA A JACKSON
LAUREN M SOLLAZO
ABDEL N HUSSEIN
SHAWN R MOEBIUS

0054104
0054105
0054107
0054112
0054108
0054109
0054110
0054111
0054113
0054114
0054115
0054121
0054122
0054123
0054124
0054129
0054131
0054119
0054130
0054136
0054148
0054141
0054142
0054143
0054144
0054150
0054152
0054155
0054156
0054157
0054159
0054163
0054166
0054167
0054168
0054169
0054170
0054171
0054172
0054173
0054174
0054175
0054176
0054177
0054178
0054120
0054179
0054183
0054185
0054186
0054188
0054189
0054190
0054191
0054193

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -January 15, 2008
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CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2008
JESSICA M FERRA 0051971
ANDREW D'AVIERO 0052054
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
TIFFANY R ENGEL 0052170
ASHLEY M MC MURTRY 0053460
STEPHANIE J KOSINSKI 0053694
EUNICE TORRES-VEGA 0053936
TIMOTHY C CREED 0053941
THOMAS J HERRMANN 0053944
CAITLIN N BAKER 0053965
ADRIENNE S JOHNSON 0053997
COLLEEN M SHIELDS 0054065
BARBARA L JOHNSON 0054069
ANNETTE C HANKE 0054202
MICHAEL J WEAVER 0054160
MICHAEL J ENGELKING 0054162
CAROLYN V JOHNSON 0054196
MARSHALL S WILLIAMS 0054199
BRITTNEY A BUCHOLTZ 0054201
DAVID J BASHAW 0054206
CHERYL A STRANKOWSKI 0054212
REBECCA A GAJEWSKI 0054215
AMANPREET KAUR 0054216
AMBER L BRIONES 0054218
CONSTANCE M COUDEN 0054221

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
RICHARD J BRYS, JR 0053978
WAYNE A BENNING 0054137
COLLINS K COSTIN 0054182
PAUL A SCALCINI 0054187
DAVID F SWEENEY 0054203
MARIO SALAZAR 0054211
DILIPKUMAR N PATEL 0054213
SATAYA C FROEMMING 0054214
LINDA S GARCIA 0054220
THERESA L WILL 0054225
SANTIAGO VALDEZ 0054227
PATRICK J STANGEL 0054230
ANTHONY S RUEDA 0054233
HEATHER L WESTLEY 0054235
JOSEPH A BROCKSMITH 0054247
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